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Presenter School Email Address Subject Area Descriptor 

Jill Semmons 
Sacred Hearts 

Academy 
jsemmens@sacredhearts.org English Tech tools to help students share their writing 

Shauna Laney and 
Nate Rysavy 

Sacred Hearts 
Academy 

slaney@sacredhearts.org 
 

nrysavy@sacredhearts.org 
Social Studies 

Incorporating the 4-5 “C’s” of 21st Century 
Learning into Project Based Learning 

Na Kumu Leilani and 
 Keli'i Puchalski  

Saint Louis School 
kpuchalski@saintlouishawaii.

org 
Hawaiian Studies/Performing 

Arts 
Incorporating Hawaiian culture and performing 

arts in the 21st Century classroom. 

Kevin Allen and 
 Lynn Haia 

Saint Louis School 
kallen@saintlouishawaii.org 

 

lhaia@saintlouishawaii.org 
Language and Technology 

Enhancing Literary Understanding through 
Inquiry and Research: An Adventure in 

Collaboration 

Philip Balmores 
Damien Memorial 

School 
balmores@damien.edu 

Facilitating “the Great” 
Debate 

The cross-disciplinary application of debate to 
incorporate 21st Century Learning 

Florence Hulihee 
Saint Francis School, 

6-12 
fhulihee@stfrancis-oahu.org 

Science/Cross grade level 
collaboration 

Mythbusters Monday – HS students work with  
MS students to investigate a common “myth” 

Patty Stephens 
Maryknoll School 

7-12 
patricia.stephens@maryknoll

school.org 

Formative assessment 
strategies that can be used in 

any content area or grade 
level 

How to use free interactive technologies to 
assess students during the learning process, 
facilitate classroom discussion, and increase 

student collaboration.  

Dan Yahata 
School Improvement 

Network 
dan.yahata@schoolimprove

ment.com 
Administration Advanced PD360 for Administrators 

Ka'oi Arakaki-Pedro 
Maryknoll School, 

7-12 
kaoi.arakaki-

pedro@maryknollschool.org 
Hawaiian Values in our 

Modern World 
Teaching language through culture using 

technology and protocols. 

Heidi McGivern 

Maryknoll School, 
7-12 

heidi.mcgivern@maryknollsc
hool.org 

Online Learning Tools Creating Curated Learning Environments 

Kit Wong 
kit-

u.wong@maryknollschool.org 
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